
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT HOMELAND SECURITY 
COORDINATING COUNCIL 

 
 2008 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 
 

Thursday, January 10, 2008   9:00 AM 
 
Thursday, February 14, 2008  9:00AM 

Thursday, March 13, 2008   9:00 AM 

Thursday, April 10, 2008   9:00 AM 

Thursday, May 8, 2008   9:00AM 

Thursday, June 12, 2008   9:00 AM 

Thursday, July 10, 2008   CANCELLED 

Thursday, August 14, 2008   CANCELLED 

Thursday, September 18, 2008                    9:00AM **   
**  Brainard Field – 269 Maxim Road, Hartford  
 
Thursday, October 9, 2008   9:00AM 

Thursday, November 13, 2008  9:00AM 

Thursday, December 11, 2008             9:00AM  

All meetings are held at the office of the Chief State’s Attorney unless otherwise noted. 
 
Directions to Office of the Chief State’s Attorney – 300 Corporate Place, Rocky Hill, CT 
Interstate 91 to Exit 23 
Follow green highway directional signs to Chief State’s Attorney 
300 Corporate Place 
Rocky Hill, CT   
 
Directions to Brainard Field – 269 Maxim Road, Hartford, CT 
 
Waterbury Area:  
Route 84 East towards Hartford. Take Exit 27 to Rt 691. Travel east on Rt 691 approx. 8.5 miles to 
Exit 11, left exit, proceed onto route 91 North. Travel approx 15 miles to Exit 27 – Airport Road. At 
the end of the ramp turn left onto Brainard Road.  Brainard Road becomes Maxim Road. Look for 
#269, it will be the last building on the right. 
 
Hartford Area: 
Route 91 South to Exit 27 – Airport Road. Turn left onto Airport Road; take first left onto Brainard 
Road. .  Brainard Road becomes Maxim Road. Look for #269, it will be the last building on the right. 


